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GROUP BØRN  - BANE 2

145 SOLDIER KIDS Albertslund

Ronja Capion - Freya Louise Jul - Josephine Hartman - Putri Maya 

Stage - Sarah-Louise Mimi Højgaard - Emma Geertsen og Emilia Sahl

146 T.W.S. KIDS Søborg

Alba Schrøder - Amalie Gade Kohl - Anton Lander Selck - Kristoffer 

Kobberø - Mathilde F. kreiborg - Pelle S. Folden Lund og Solveig 

Salling

GROUP JUNIOR - BANE 1

147 TOKYO T.W.S. Søborg

Freja Bjerregaard - Luisa M. Dahl - Maja Olsen - Sofie Mark

Wegener - Venassa Vergara - William Sommer og Yasmin Hjort

148 LMC JUNIOR Køge

Isabella Kilbirn - Victoria Kilburn - Trine Stenkilde - Therera Rose 

Christensen - Louise Noer - Karoline Hermann og Cecilie Hult

149 GOLDEN SOLDIERS Slagelse

Laura S. Mortensen - Emilie Slott - Mathilde R. Søndergaard - Freja F. 

Pedersen - Caroline Rasmussen - Laura Tychsen og Silke Elsborg

150 KILLER SQUAD Albertslund

Filippa Kokholm, Rosa V. Madsen - Rebecca Geertsen - Havin Baran - 

Marina Sibbert - Sara Louise Andersen og Cecilje M. Rasmussen

151 PURPLE - T.W.S. Søborg

Clara Lander Selck - Eva Salling - Liva-Maria Kousgaard - Emilia 

Gandorf Michaelsen - Mathilde Hjort - Olivia B. Brammer og Sofie S. 

Hansen

152 XXX Hillerød

Caroline Klæø - Christine Rosman - Claudia Ilona Hansen - Emma C. 

Hauge - Emma Schou - Lucca Breschel og Sofie Skallebæk



153 B.S. CREW Brøndbyøster

Amanda Schou - Amalie Hjort Normann - Laura Astrup S. - Nikoline 

Wraae-Bess - Mille B. Morild - Lærke L. Andersen og Liva S. Sahl 

Jensen

154 ICONIC - T.W.S. Søborg

Olivia Ø. Lagerquist - Anna Hoshond - Alfa Marie Miles-Bebber - 

Filippa K. Simonsen - Hawa Jalloh - Isolde Emma Kofoed og Isabella 

Maria Vilhelmsen.

GROUP VOKSNE - BANE 2

155 WOODCUTTERS Slagelse

Naidia S. Pedersen - Freya D. Korndrup - Clara Rasmussen - Mads B. 

Jensen - Mira B. Andersen - Laura N. Sørensen og Lærke Elsborg

156 FIRST DIVISION København MK

Erika Thygesen - Jacqueleen Fleron - Jonas Nielsen - Marie-Louise T. 

Andersen - Tobias Dahl Larsen og Patrine Tveden.

157 LMC ADULT Køge

Katrine Winther - Laura B. Pedersen - Alberte Bruun - Anna Kragballe - 

Katirne jarlkov - Olivia Lind Thrane og Frederikke Holm Nielsen

GROUP VOKSNE 2 - BANE 1

158 RD 62 - GET YOUR SHOES ON Taastrup

Stine Bidstrup - Sarah Wittig - Maria B. Reinhardt - Maya 

Christoffersen - Samir Thorsen - Malene Jeppesen



DUO STAR BØRN - BANE 1

2 Amalie Ritzau & Kristoffer Kobberø Søborg

DUO STAR JUNIOR 1 - BANE 1

26 Anna Borchersen & Valdemar Jakobsen Solrød

27 Freja Folkmann & Caroline Rasmussen Slagelse Z

28 Sofie Skyttegaard Hansen & Catherine Elisabeth Bech Søborg

29 Liva-Maria Kousgaard & Alfa Marie Miles-Bebber Søborg

30 Mille Buch Morild & Amanda Schou Brøndbyøster

DUO STAR JUNIOR 2 - BANE 2

31 Liva Giliamsen Andersson & Kaya E Køcher Køge B.

32 Asta Bendixen & Sophie Wangaa Bækgaard Taastrup

33 Emma Hauge & Emma Schou Hillerød C

34 Karoline Hermann & Elvira Griff Blom-Hanssen Køge B.

36 Isabella Lønbo Jørgensen & Louise Noer Køge B.

37 Rosa Vestergård Madsen & Julie Svinth Albertslund

38 Cecilie Olsson & Ida Andersen Nykøbing FL

39 Trine Stenkilde & Anna Kragballe Køge B.

40 Matilde Weidemann & Oscar Stahlfest Solrød

DUO STAR UNGDOM - BANE 1

41 Olivia Åberg & Victoria Shange Søborg

42 Ida Bay Nielsen & Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

43 Ida Frandsen & Mathilde Andersen Nykøbing FL

44 Daniella Hildebrand & Julie Sahl Albertslund

45 Thea Kjærgaard & Melanie Lykvad Taastrup

46 Jonas Laier Magnussen & Cecilie Olsen Taastrup

47 Katrine Lyders Lund & Theresa Rose Christensen Køge B.

DUO STAR VOKSNE - BANE 1

48 Silje Breschel & Ditte Helmuth Hillerød C

49 Laura Broskov Pedersen & Oline Bardino Køge B.

50 Sofie Hunger & Yazmin Østrup Zielke Brøndbyøster

51 Maia Koldborg & Freja Steenholdt Nykøbing FL

52 Olivia Olejas & Freja Stuhr Feddersen København MK

DUO SUPER STAR BØRN - BANE 1

1 Solveig Salling & Pelle Folden Lund Søborg



DUO SUPER STAR JUNIOR 1 - BANE 1

10 Flora  Emilie Folden Lund & Anton Lander Selck Søborg

11 Emilia Gandorf Micaelsen & Benedicte Bustrup Søborg

12 Smilla Hartvig Bach & Nicole Andersen Aabenraa

13 Clara Lander Selck & Anna Hosbond Johansen Søborg

DUO SUPER STAR JUNIOR 2 - BANE 2

14 Isabella Kilburn & Victoria Kilburn Køge B.

15 Clara Lunddahl & Josephine Karlsson Nykøbing FL

16 Maja Olsen & Yasmin Hjort Søborg

17 Isabella Maria Vilhelmsen & Isolde Koefoed Søborg

DUO SUPER STAR UNGDOM - BANE 2

18 Marie Brinch & Sidsel Faldt Albertslund

19 Linea Jacobsen & Mathilde Illerup Solrød

20 Emilie Lasnier & Theo Koefoed Søborg

21 Camilla Sindesen & Ida Dittler Køge B.

DUO SUPER STAR VOKSNE - BANE 2

22 Line Bille Hansen & Lærke Carlslund Nykøbing F KB

23 Marcus Engel Nielsen & Andreas Andersen Hillerød

24 Katrine Jarlkov & Sofia Olsen Korff Køge B.

25 Freya Korndrup & Natasja Sørensen Slagelse Z

SOLO STAR BØRN - BANE 2

4 Elisa Lasnier Søborg

5 Amalie Ritzau Søborg

6 Ida Skafte-Bundgaard Herlev

SOLO STAR JUNIOR 1 - BANE 1

77 Asta Bendixen Taastrup

78 Olivia Brock Brammer Søborg

79 Benedicte Bustrup Søborg

80 Fie Rohde Durlev Albertslund

81 Freja Folkmann Slagelse Z

82 Ronja Grangaard Nykøbing FL

83 Lærke Lucia Hagerup Andersen Brøndbyøster

84 Sofie Skyttegaard Hansen Søborg

85 Smilla Hartvig Bach Aabenraa

86 Silas Jørgensen Hessner Nelin Herlev

87 Liva-Maria Kousgaard Søborg

89 Rosa Vestergård Madsen Albertslund

90 Sophia Mathilde Molin Harrsen Søborg

91 Mille Buch Morild Brøndbyøster

92 Ida Petersen Albertslund



93 Freja Rasmussen Albertslund

94 Caroline Rasmussen Slagelse Z

95 Lea Rysse Nykøbing FL

97 Amanda Schou Brøndbyøster

144 Alvira Griff Blom-Hansen Køge

SOLO STAR JUNIOR 2 - BANE 2

98 Ida Andersen Nykøbing FL

99 Liva Giliamsen Andersson Køge B.

100 Lucca Eilert Breschel Hillerød C

101 Theresa Rose Christensen Køge B.

102 Laura Devantie Hillerød C

103 Isabell Alice Hein Burild Herlev

104 Karoline Hermann Køge B.

105 Camilla Johne Herlev

106 Freja Karlson Nykøbing FL

107 Victoria Kilburn Køge B.

108 Thea Kjærgaard Taastrup

109 Anna Kragballe Køge B.

110 Kaya E Køcher Køge B.

111 Louise Noer Køge B.

112 Cecilie Olsson Nykøbing FL

113 Isabell Venø Petersen Herlev

114 Emma Schou Hillerød C

115 Trine Stenkilde Køge B.

116 Katrine Winther Køge B.

117 Gry Wolter Herlev

SOLO STAR UNGDOM - BANE 1

118 Olivia Åberg Søborg

119 Marie Brinch Albertslund

120 Laura Broskov Pedersen Køge B.

121 Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

122 Lærke Carlslund Nykøbing F KB

123 Victoria Wang Christiansen København MK

124 Celine Corinth Brøndbyøster

125 Sidsel Faldt Albertslund

126 Mikela Hai Ping Ottosen Roskilde

127 Amelia Kozak Nykøbing FL

128 Cecilie Olsen Taastrup

129 Julie Tønnes Solrød

130 Yazmin Østrup Zielke Brøndbyøster

143 Andreja Malisic Ballerup

SOLO STAR VOKSNE - BANE 1

131 Celine Stendevad Hillerød C



SOLO SUPER STAR BØRN  - BANE 1

3 Sally Feldt Søborg

SOLO SUPER STAR JUNIOR 1 - BANE 1

53 Nicole Andersen Aabenraa

54 Emilia Gandorf Micaelsen Søborg

55 Isabella Kilburn Køge B.

56 Filippa Krarup Simonsen Søborg

57 Emmely Ritzau Søborg

58 Clara Fie Vikkelsø Frisken Søborg

SOLO SUPER STAR JUNIOR 2 - BANE 2

59 Mira Andersen Slagelse Z

60 Havin Baran Albertslund

61 Rebecca Gertsen Albertslund

62 Franciska Høg Søborg

63 Mathilde Illerup Solrød

64 Hawa Jalloh Søborg

65 Josephine Karlsson Nykøbing FL

SOLO SUPER STAR UNGDOM - BANE 2

66 Emilie Lasnier Søborg

67 Isabella Messina Jensen Hillerød C

SOLO SUPER STAR VOKSNE - BANE 2

68 Emma Annfeldt Herlev

69 Renée Brown Frandsen Søborg

70 Nana Holm Næstved A

71 Isabella Bæckmann Jørgensen Næstved A

72 Karolina Kozak Nykøbing FL

73 Simone B. Lautrup Roskilde

74 Sofia Olsen Korff Køge B.

75 Natasja Sørensen Slagelse Z

76 Anne Trier Lærke Roskilde

SOLO MALE BØRN - BANE 1

7 Pelle Folden Lund Søborg

8 Anton Lander Selck Søborg

9 Elvin Raimovski Ringsted J

SOLO MALE JUNIOR 1 - BANE 2

132 Victor Bjørn Taastrup

133 Tobias Niemann Ballerup



SOLO MALE JUNIOR 2 - BANE 1

134 Emil Stenlund København MK

135 Hector Vikkelsø Frisken Søborg

SOLO MALE VOKSNE - BANE 1

136 Andreas Andersen Hillerød

137 Tobias Dahl København MK

138 Marcus Engel Nielsen Hillerød

139 Ruben Jonsman Hillerød C

140 Søren Krogh Nykøbing FL

141 Tobias Kobberup Larsen Hillerød C

142 Tobias Wismarch Nykøbing FL



ROCK`N`ROLL DEBUTANT BØRN - BANE 1

1 Rikke Møller-Petersen & Mathilde Lykkebjerg Larsen Nykøbing F KB

ROCK`N`ROLL DEBUTANT JUNIOR - BANE 1

2 Nanna Bøhling-Petersen & Thea Kjærgaard Taastrup

3 Oscar Vielsted & Laura Jensen Ringsted J

4 Tobias Dahlberg & Christina Klenum Jensen Køge B.

ROCK`N`ROLL NATIONAL BØRN - BANE 2

5 Elvin Raimovski & Anne-Sofie Mullings Ullström Ringsted J

ROCK`N`ROLL NATIONAL JUNIOR - BANE 2

6 Benjamin Nørrestrand & Ida Kubel Ringsted J

7 Gustav Emil Ibsen Jensen & Sandy Berling Køge B.

8 Julius Marsner Andersen & Isabella Heidemann Albertslund

9 Villum Haspang & Sigrid Bjørn Parlo Ringsted J

ROCK`N`ROLL NATIONAL VOKSNE - BANE 2

10 Peter Stuhr Carlsson & Julie Kamper Sakskøbing

JITTERBUG DEBUTANT BØRN - BANE 1

11 Caroline Christensen & Luna Nyholm Brøndbyøster

12 Clara Hall Juhl Jensen & Luna Fredskov Brøndbyøster

13 Elvin Raimovski & Anne-Sofie Mullings Ullström Ringsted J

14 Frida Bang Liebst & Esther Gammelgaard Solrød

15 Valdemar Jakobsen & Frederikke Illerup Solrød

16 Victoria Kirkegaard & Olivia Henckell Wikke Brøndbyøster

JITTERBUG DEBUTANT JUNIOR - BANE 1

17 Anastazia Østrup Zielke & Sascha Lund Petersen Brøndbyøster

18 Oscar Vielsted & Laura Jensen Ringsted J

19 Sofia Sahl Jensen & Mille Buch Morild Brøndbyøster

20 Tobias Dahlberg & Christina Klenum Jensen Køge B.

21 Victor Bjørn & Linn Petersen Taastrup

JITTEBUG DEBUTANT SENIOR - BANE 1

22 Leif Schaadt & Lone Jensen Brøndbyøster



JITTERBUG NATIONAL JUNIOR - BANE 2

23 Benjamin Nørrestrand & Ida Kubel Ringsted J

24 Gustav Emil Ibsen Jensen & Sandy Berling Køge B.

25 Julius Marsner Andersen & Isabella Heidemann Albertslund

26 Nanna Bøhling-Petersen & Thea Kjærgaard Taastrup

27 Oscar Stahlfest & Matilde Weidemann Solrød

28 Villum Haspang & Sigrid Bjørn Parlo Ringsted J

JITTERBUG NATIONAL VOKSNE - BANE 2

29 Jacob Pedersen & Emma Andersen Ringsted J

30 Niclas Dalgaard & Ida Sand Pedersen Ringsted J

31 Oliver Hammarlund & Rikke Larsen Taastrup

32 Peter Stuhr Carlsson & Julie Kamper Sakskøbing

33 Simon Kardel & Katja Kardel Ringsted J

JITTERBUG NATIONAL SENIOR - BANE 2

34 Dennis Trudsholm & Tina Spurré Brøndbyøster

35 Per Rasmussen & Kathe Rasmussen Brøndbyøster

36 Tommy Jensen & Annika Kardel Ringsted J

37 Tonny Rasmussen & Eva Rasmussen Ringsted J


